

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A
R E CO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 2 in
C.A.No.4 9 8 2 of 2 0 0 5

R E L I A N C E INFOCOM M LTD.

Appellant(s)

VE R S U S

U.O.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 2 3/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E TH E CHI E F JUS T I C E
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TARU N CHAT T E R J E E
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RAV E E N D R A N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal,
Ms. Kanik a Aeri, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List the application on 3 0. 7. 2 0 0 7 .

(R.K. DHA W A N)
COUR T MAS T E R

(VE E R A VE R M A)
COUR T MAS T E R

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)