

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4982 OF 2005

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 30/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Ms.Kanika Aeri, Adv.  
Mr.Ajit Pal Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amarjit Singh, ASG  
Ms.Rajni Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

st  
List in the 1 week of October, 2007.

I.A. for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master