

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4982 OF 2005

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)
IA No.4(for impleadment)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4882-4883 of 2010
(with appln(s) for stay and with office report)
Civil Appeal No. 4878 of 2010
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)
Civil appeal No. 4877 of 2010
(with appln(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 26/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.H.Parekh, Sr. Adv.
In CA 4982/2005 Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
& for respondent(s) M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
In CA 4882-4883/2010

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
In CA 4882-4883/2010 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
& for respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
In CA 4878/2010

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
In CA 4877/2010 Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.for
in CA 4878/2010 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.for
 Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

 Mr. P. Narsimhan, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master