

ITEM NO.1
XIV

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 5 in
Civil Appeal No. 4982 of 2005

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(For appeal against the Registrar's order and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kr. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Adjourned for four weeks.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|